2020

Stavba

KOMA

BD Malenovice Tyrsova
Kaufland Ilava

Elektroben Banov

ZS Cejkovicka Brno

Tajmac Malenovice

RD Myslocovice Minafikovi

FK Valtice

Polansky Dvir Velké Karlovice
SDH Vesela

Sklad Kaufland Olomouc
Samohyl garaz Fleet centrum Zlin
VTP Aeromec Kunovice Oprava
RD Frystak Plsek

RD Mistfice-Vasicek

OC Boskovice

NEW YORKER Olomouc Santovka
Vratnice Zelezarny Staré Mésto
Hotel Santon Brno-Bystrc

ZS Smrzice

Pasohlavky - Aqualand Moravia
Télocvi¢na Veverska Bityska
Bakaert Petrovice

WIKI OC Staré Mésto

RD Sev¢ik Frystak

Beseda Nivnice

Somati TROUBSKO

Unihobby Brno Komin
Ubytovna Brno Chrlice Il

0OC Kastanova Brno

Skanzen Modra u Velehradu
Cyklocentrum Horsak Prstné
Unihobby Brno Bystrc

BILLA Dacice

PD Chrastkova Uhersky Brod
LetiSté DHL Brno

Zelenka Zidlochovice

Oprava sprch Satny PSG
Kuchyné DD Breclav

AVX Bzenec - Plating Bzenec

Finanéni objem

3.560.000 K¢
120.000 K¢
160.000 K¢

40.000 K¢
90.000 K¢
150.000 K¢
100.000 K¢
700.000 K¢

1.410.000 K¢

190.000 K¢
70.000 K¢
230.000 K¢
20.000 K¢
60.000 K¢
100.000 K¢
750.000 K¢
580.000 K¢
130.000 K¢

1.590.000 K¢
450.000 K¢
980.000 K¢
430.000 K¢
850.000 K¢
100.000 K¢

40.000 K¢
360.000 K¢
370.000 K¢
110.000 K¢
230.000 K¢
330.000 K¢
380.000 K¢

70.000 K¢

60.000 K¢
650.000 K¢
570.000 K¢
400.000 K¢
510.000 K¢

70.000 K¢

1.750.000 K¢
100.000 K¢



BD COOP Lednice

RD Bukova 7006, Zlin

Balkony Podlesi V 5426, Zlin

Byt Kocenda UH

BD Brno - Mathonova ¢.p. 890

MS VIEnov

ZS Slapanice |

ZS Slapanice Il

Miramare Luhacovice

MUBEA Prostéjov

JASY Pod Nivami 4427 Zlin - Skolovna
Elektroben Banov II. etapa

BILLA Slavkov

PIK Kunovice - Stara skola

ZC Slavkov (zahradni centrum)

Letisté Brno A+D

KC Lutin - komunitni BD pro seniory
Polyfunkéni diim Uh. Ostroh

GR Cel Praha

Park Tower Zlin

RD Danicka Myslocovice

Goodman Senec

CMZ0 PFerov

Admin. centrum Slatina Hviezdoslavova
CZ UB M7 (Ceska zbrojovka)

BD Buchlovice (Zeleny dvur) - BD 2A-B "DUB"
FN Olomouc

13.budova 5.NP Zlin (akce Edhous)
Administrativni budova Nebovidy-VH Stavby
Charita Uh.Brod

CZ UB Lisovna (Ceska zbrojovka)

BD Panorama Boskovice - byt.domy A,B,C
Slovenska strela Kopfivnice

BD Podnasepni Brno ¢.p.86/2

ZS Oteviend Brno

Kostice - Administrativni objekt

Fosfa Breclav - Administrativni objekt
Hyundai UB - autosalon

JeZek Uh.Brod-socialni zafizeni v provozovné
Hajenka Valasska Bystfice

Hasici Karolin

BD Slavkov Slovanska (Klinker pasek)

70.000 K¢
65.000 K¢
430.000 K¢
80.000 K¢
1.120.000 K¢
60.000 K¢
360.000 K¢
360.000 K¢
40.000 K¢
100.000 K¢
150.000 K¢
270.000 K¢
800.000 K¢
1.350.000 K¢
170.000 K¢
970.000 K¢
600.000 K¢
170.000 K¢
120.000 K¢
950.000 K¢
40.000 K¢
1.430.000 K¢
20.000 K¢
800.000 K¢
20.000 K¢
370.000 K¢
50.000 K¢
20.000 K¢
820.000 K¢
620.000 K¢
320.000 K¢
1.600.000 K¢
50.000 K¢
1.170.000 K¢
1.110.000 K¢
110.000 K¢
360.000 K¢
550.000 K¢
60.000 K¢
110.000 K¢
230.000 K¢
520.000 K¢



ZVU Kromé¥iz

UZ Plumlov

VUT Brno Kolejni

NEW YORKER Chodov Praha

Altech Uherské Hradisté

RD Si$4k Brezolupy

RD Hrabcova Vysoké Pole
Nemocnice UH kuchyné

Samohyl MB - CarStore Zlin

VEPAK Frydlant nad Ostravici
LetiSté Brno Hala B

ZS Kroméfiz Frantidka Vancury

CZ UB M9 kotelny (Ceska Zbrojovka)
Hajenka Javornik u Svitav

MS Pozlovice

Sheron Neubuz

Boxy Modfice

MS Pod Nemocnici Brno

Kaufland Olomouc GEMO
Gymnazium Otrokovice

Nemocnice TiSnov

BD Cadova Olomouc Eurogema + Vila
LIDL Olomouc

OCFUTURUM Brno

DPS Cejl Brno

Zamek Zdislavice

ZS Zidlochovice

Vila Park Olomouc GEMO (obytny soubor)
MS Velky OFechov

Penny Hofice

IHOK Fakultni nemocnice Brno
AFEED Hustopece

DPS Nérotin

DPS Svitavy - Seniorcentrum mésta Svitavy
Hala Rosice

Moravské namésti 754/13 sklepy Brno
SSUD Prerov

NEW YORKER Mlada Boleslav

Chata ev.C. 45 Dolni Becva - Filip

FN Olomouc "U"

Beskydské uzeniny Frydek Mistek

Santarius Havifov

20.000 K¢
1.010.000 K¢
160.000 K¢
850.000 K¢
1.000.000 K¢
50.000 K¢
50.000 K¢
2.440.000 K¢
10.000 K¢
950.000 K¢
1.460.000 K¢
20.000 K¢
90.000 K¢
90.000 K¢
930.000 K¢
100.000 K¢
1.450.000 K¢
1.250.000 K¢
320.000 K¢
30.000 K¢
740.000 K¢
600.000 K¢
380.000 K¢
1.420.000 K¢
2.020.000 K¢
350.000 K¢
280.000 K¢
90.000 K¢
360.000 K¢
1.020.000 K¢
600.000 K¢
730.000 K¢
190.000 K¢
1.060.000 K¢
730.000 K¢
90.000 K¢
130.000 K¢
520.000 K¢
50.000 K¢
40.000 K¢
90.000 K¢
270.000 K¢



Knihovna JS Zlin Okruzni
0U Kladky Prost&jov

ZS Vrahovice Prostéjov (zdravotnické zafizeni)

Schody 3xRD Zlin, Pod Stranémi
ZS a MS Ketkovice

Smart ZONE Kufim

0U Velehrad byty

KD Francova Lhota

RD Zeranovice

RD Staré Mésto Lisonék
Obsidian Otrokovice

RD Velké Karlovice Kelecsényova
Bioveta Ivanovice na Hané
Dominikansky klaster Uh. Brod
Knihovna Sumice

Plastika Kromériz

CPS Hasici Zlin Il. etapa
Volarik Wellness Mikulov
Palenice Banov

Hamé Babice

ZS Podoli &.53

AAA Liberec

Bioveta sokl Ivanovice na Hané
MS Bilovice

Hala aredl MS Technik Senov u Nov. Ji¢ina

BD Stara Tenice UH - ubytovna
MS Sumice

Tkac Fitness Prstné

MS Ludslavice

Hartpress Otrokovice

ZS a MS Hutisko Solanec
Flintstore Malenovice PSG

AOC Ptacek Hodonin
Rehabilitace UB poliklinika
Fara Dominikansky klaster UHB
LogBase Breclav

ZS a MS Moravska Trebova
Amfik Nezdenice

Autosalon Volkswagen Olomouc
Olympus Prerov

ZS Martinice

Penzion Zikmundov Staré Huté

50.000 K¢
250.000 K¢
80.000 K¢
70.000 K¢
530.000 K¢
20.000 K¢
110.000 K¢
740.000 K¢
60.000 K¢
130.000 K¢
110.000 K¢
290.000 K¢
200.000 K¢
60.000 K¢
30.000 K¢
60.000 K¢
580.000 K¢
500.000 K¢
10.000 K¢
820.000 K¢
50.000 K¢
1.690.000 K¢
30.000 K¢
100.000 K¢
170.000 K¢
1.080.000 K¢
210.000 K¢
160.000 K¢
210.000 K¢
240.000 K¢
680.000 K¢
1.120.000 K¢
540.000 K¢
380.000 K¢
90.000 K¢
150.000 K¢
80.000 K¢
190.000 K¢
940.000 K¢
90.000 K¢
120.000 K¢
90.000 K¢



CZ UB M9 (Ceska Zbrojovka)

ZS Mel& Opava

ZS a MS Kasava

Sypka Polyf.diim Velky Ofechov
FORM Thermit Brno

870.000 K¢
560.000 K¢
300.000 K¢
740.000 K¢
110.000 K¢



